
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Virginia 268          -20 
2   Texas A&M University  276          -12 
3   UNLV 282          -6 
4   Brigham Young 284          -4 
5   Santa Clara  287          -1 
6   Kennesaw State 289          +1 

T7   Texas El Paso 290          +2 
T7   Arizona 290          +2 
T9   Grand Canyon  291          +3 
T9   California 291          +3 
11   Washington 294          +6 
12   New Mexico 295          +7 
13   Hawaii 298          +10 
14   North Dakota State 299          +11 
15   Utah 301          +13 
16   Washington State 302          +14 
17   Northern Colorado 304          +16 
18   Hawaii - Hilo 316          +28 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2017, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

John Burns Intercollegiate
Wailua Golf Course

Lihue, HI 
John Burns - Wailua GC 

Dates: Feb 15 - Feb 17 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Jimmy Stanger  Virginia  62          -10   
-  T2   Derek Bard  Virginia  66          -6   
-  T2   Jordan Gumberg  Arizona  66          -6   
-  T4   Chandler Phillips  Texas A&M University  67          -5   
-  T4   Brad Reeves *  Arizona  67          -5   
-  T6   Shintaro Ban  UNLV  68          -4   
-  T6   Patrick Fishburn  Brigham Young  68          -4   
-  T8   Danny Walker  Virginia  69          -3   
-  T8   Brandon Smith  Texas A&M University  69          -3   
-  T8   Kavan Eubank  Texas A&M University  69          -3   
-  T11   Sean Yu  California  70          -2   
-  T11   John Oda  UNLV  70          -2   
-  T11   Clayton Madey *  California  70          -2   
-  T14   Hayden Shieh  Santa Clara  71          -1   
-  T14   Collin Morikawa  California  71          -1   
-  T14   Charlie Watson  Santa Clara  71          -1   
-  T14   Harry Hall  UNLV  71          -1   
-  T14   Andrew Orischak  Virginia  71          -1   
-  T14   Peter Kuest  Brigham Young  71          -1   
-  T14   Rhett Rasmussen  Brigham Young  71          -1   
-  T14   Matthew McCarty  Santa Clara  71          -1   
-  T14   Dan Erickson  Texas A&M University  71          -1   
-  T23   Daniel Kolar  Washington State  72          E   
-  T23   Sam Warkentin  Washington  72          E   
-  T23   Andrew Israelson  North Dakota State  72          E   
-  T23   Jake Chanen  Grand Canyon  72          E   
-  T23   Andreas Sorenson  Texas El Paso  72          E   
-  T23   Cameron Kaneko  Hawaii  72          E   
-  T23   Gustavo Morantes  New Mexico  72          E   
-  T23   Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero  Kennesaw State  72          E   
-  T23   Vinnie Murphy  Grand Canyon  72          E   
-  T23   Frederik Dreier  Texas El Paso  72          E   
-  T23   Jake Goodman *  Texas A&M University  72          E   
-  T23   Teremoana Beaucousin  Kennesaw State  72          E   
-  T23   Chris Guglielmo  Kennesaw State  72          E   
-  T23   Andrej Bevins  New Mexico  72          E   
-  T23   Chayutpol Kittirattanapaiboon *  Hawaii  72          E   
-  T23   Nicklas Pihl  Texas El Paso  72          E   
-  T23   Justin Tokioka  Hawaii  72          E   
-  T40   Sam Marley  Northern Colorado  73          +1   
-  T40   Tanner Hughes  California  73          +1   
-  T40   George Cunningham  Arizona  73          +1   
-  T40   Hayden Webb  Grand Canyon  73          +1   
-  T40   Taylor Montgomery  UNLV  73          +1   

-  T40   Connor Holland  North Dakota State  73          +1 
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-  T40   Kevin Kwon  Washington  73          +1   
-  T40   Jake Fendt  Kennesaw State  73          +1   
-  T40   Kyler Dunkle  Utah  73          +1   
-  T40   Mitchell Schow  Utah  73          +1   
-  T40   Justin Kim  UNLV  73          +1   
-  T51   Henry Lee  Washington  74          +2   
-  T51   Matt McClung  Grand Canyon  74          +2   
-  T51   Aaron Terrazas  Texas El Paso  74          +2   
-  T51   Sam Dickey *  New Mexico  74          +2   
-  T51   Spencer Dunaway  Brigham Young  74          +2   
-  T51   Michiel Eyre  Santa Clara  74          +2   
-  T51   C.J. Lee  Brigham Young  74          +2   
-  T51   Zach Pritchard *  Brigham Young  74          +2   
-  T51   Charles Corner  Texas El Paso  74          +2   
-  T51   Andrew Paysse  Texas A&M University  74          +2   
-  T51   Billy Comeaux  Grand Canyon  74          +2   
-  T62   Derek Bayley  Washington State  75          +3   
-  T62   Andre Garcia  New Mexico  75          +3   
-  T62   Joshua Matz  Northern Colorado  75          +3   
-  T62   David Laskin  Arizona  75          +3   
-  T62   Carl Yuan  Washington  75          +3   
-  T62   Thomas Walsh  Virginia  75          +3   
-  T62   Josh Gliege *  Texas A&M University  75          +3   
-  T69   Coby Welch  Northern Colorado  76          +4   
-  T69   Nicholaus Nelson  Hawaii  76          +4   
-  T69   Briggs Duce  Arizona  76          +4   
-  T69   Maxwell Miller *  Texas A&M University  76          +4   
-  T69   Sam Kim  New Mexico  76          +4   
-  T69   Austen Christiansen *  Brigham Young  76          +4   
-  T69   Hassan Said  Santa Clara  76          +4   
-  T69   Jared Kinoshita  Hawaii - Hilo  76          +4   
-  T69   Jake Herdine *  North Dakota State  76          +4   
-  T69   Jordan Lu *  Washington  76          +4   
-  T69   Keaton Lausch *  North Dakota State  76          +4   
-  T80   Nick Myhre  North Dakota State  77          +5   
-  T80   Paul Doig  Kennesaw State  77          +5   
-  T80   Frank Garber  Washington  77          +5   
-  T80   Prescott Mann *  Texas El Paso  77          +5   
-  T80   Nick Mandell  Washington State  77          +5   
-  T80   Nathan Wunderli  Utah  77          +5   
-  T80   Derek Ackerman *  Santa Clara  77          +5   
-  T80   Alex Lobeck  North Dakota State  77          +5   

-  T80   William Aldred  California  77          +5 
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-  T80   Taylor Patrick  Hawaii - Hilo  77          +5   
-  T80   Taiga Iwasa *  Hawaii  77          +5   
-  T91   Trevor Hirata  Hawaii  78          +6   
-  T91   Jordan Costello  Utah  78          +6   
-  T91   Bryden Salvador *  Hawaii  78          +6   
-  T91   Will Holmgren  North Dakota State  78          +6   
-  T91   Dax Wallet *  North Dakota State  78          +6   
-  T91   AJ Armstrong  Washington State  78          +6   
-  T91   Gentry Hicks  Utah  78          +6   
-  T98   Walker Huddy  California  79          +7   
-  T98   Dylan Stein  Arizona  79          +7   
-  T100   Braeden Campbell  Hawaii - Hilo  80          +8   
-  T100   Nicklaus Chiam  Washington State  80          +8   
-  T100   Andrew Romano  Northern Colorado  80          +8   
-  T100   Samuel Schwartz  Hawaii  80          +8   
-  T100   Sean Carlon  New Mexico  80          +8   
-  T105   Li Chen  Northern Colorado  81          +9   
-  T105   Shane Snow *  Hawaii  81          +9   
-  T107   Jeffrey Yamaguchi  Hawaii - Hilo  83          +11   
-  T107   Desmond Mello *  Hawaii  83          +11   
-  109   Preston-Lee Ching  Hawaii - Hilo  88          +16   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Virginia 268 268

1 Jimmy Stanger (2) 62 62

T2 Derek Bard (1) 66 66

T8 Danny Walker (4) 69 69

T14 Andrew Orischak (5) 71 71

T62 Thomas Walsh (3) 75 75

2 Texas A&M University 276 276

T4 Chandler Phillips (1) 67 67

T8 Brandon Smith (3) 69 69

T8 Kavan Eubank (5) 69 69

T14 Dan Erickson (4) 71 71

T51 Andrew Paysse (2) 74 74

3 UNLV 282 282

T6 Shintaro Ban (2) 68 68

T11 John Oda (1) 70 70

T14 Harry Hall (3) 71 71

T40 Justin Kim (4) 73 73

T40 Taylor Montgomery (5) 73 73

4 Brigham Young 284 284

T6 Patrick Fishburn (1) 68 68

T14 Rhett Rasmussen (2) 71 71

T14 Peter Kuest (5) 71 71

T51 Spencer Dunaway (3) 74 74

T51 C.J. Lee (4) 74 74

5 Santa Clara 287 287

T14 Hayden Shieh (1) 71 71

T14 Matthew McCarty (2) 71 71

T14 Charlie Watson (4) 71 71

T51 Michiel Eyre (3) 74 74

T69 Hassan Said (5) 76 76

6 Kennesaw State 289 289

T23 Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero (2) 72 72

T23 Chris Guglielmo (3) 72 72

T23 Teremoana Beaucousin (4) 72 72

T40 Jake Fendt (1) 73 73

T80 Paul Doig (5) 77 77

T7 Texas El Paso 290 290

T23 Frederik Dreier (1) 72 72

T23 Andreas Sorenson (2) 72 72

T23 Nicklas Pihl (5) 72 72

T51 Charles Corner (3) 74 74

T51 Aaron Terrazas (4) 74 74
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T7 Arizona 290 290

T2 Jordan Gumberg (2) 66 66

T40 George Cunningham (1) 73 73

T62 David Laskin (3) 75 75

T69 Briggs Duce (4) 76 76

T98 Dylan Stein (5) 79 79

T9 Grand Canyon 291 291

T23 Jake Chanen (1) 72 72

T23 Vinnie Murphy (2) 72 72

T40 Hayden Webb (5) 73 73

T51 Matt McClung (3) 74 74

T51 Billy Comeaux (4) 74 74

T9 California 291 291

T11 Sean Yu (4) 70 70

T14 Collin Morikawa (2) 71 71

T40 Tanner Hughes (3) 73 73

T80 William Aldred (1) 77 77

T98 Walker Huddy (5) 79 79

11 Washington 294 294

T23 Sam Warkentin (3) 72 72

T40 Kevin Kwon (5) 73 73

T51 Henry Lee (4) 74 74

T62 Carl Yuan (1) 75 75

T80 Frank Garber (2) 77 77

12 New Mexico 295 295

T23 Gustavo Morantes (2) 72 72

T23 Andrej Bevins (3) 72 72

T62 Andre Garcia (1) 75 75

T69 Sam Kim (5) 76 76

T100 Sean Carlon (4) 80 80

13 Hawaii 298 298

T23 Justin Tokioka (1) 72 72

T23 Cameron Kaneko (2) 72 72

T69 Nicholaus Nelson (4) 76 76

T91 Trevor Hirata (5) 78 78

T100 Samuel Schwartz (3) 80 80

14 North Dakota State 299 299

T23 Andrew Israelson (2) 72 72

T40 Connor Holland (4) 73 73

T80 Alex Lobeck (3) 77 77

T80 Nick Myhre (5) 77 77

T91 Will Holmgren (1) 78 78

15 Utah 301 301

T40 Kyler Dunkle (1) 73 73

T40 Mitchell Schow (2) 73 73

T80 Nathan Wunderli (5) 77 77

T91 Gentry Hicks (3) 78 78

T91 Jordan Costello (4) 78 78

16 Washington State 302 302

T23 Daniel Kolar (5) 72 72

T62 Derek Bayley (3) 75 75

T80 Nick Mandell (1) 77 77

T91 AJ Armstrong (2) 78 78

T100 Nicklaus Chiam (4) 80 80
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

17 Northern Colorado 304 304

T40 Sam Marley (2) 73 73

T62 Joshua Matz (3) 75 75

T69 Coby Welch (1) 76 76

T100 Andrew Romano (4) 80 80

T105 Li Chen (5) 81 81

18 Hawaii - Hilo 316 316

T69 Jared Kinoshita (1) 76 76

T80 Taylor Patrick (2) 77 77

T100 Braeden Campbell (4) 80 80

T107 Jeffrey Yamaguchi (3) 83 83

109 Preston-Lee Ching (5) 88 88
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T4 Brad Reeves (Arizona) 67 67

T11 Clayton Madey (California) 70 70

T23 Chayutpol Kittirattanapaiboon (Hawaii) 72 72

T23 Jake Goodman (Texas A&M University ) 72 72

T51 Sam Dickey (New Mexico) 74 74

T51 Zach Pritchard (Brigham Young) 74 74

T62 Josh Gliege (Texas A&M University ) 75 75

T69 Maxwell Miller (Texas A&M University ) 76 76

T69 Keaton Lausch (North Dakota State) 76 76

T69 Jake Herdine (North Dakota State) 76 76

T69 Austen Christiansen (Brigham Young) 76 76

T69 Jordan Lu (Washington) 76 76

T80 Taiga Iwasa (Hawaii) 77 77

T80 Derek Ackerman (Santa Clara ) 77 77

T80 Prescott Mann (Texas El Paso) 77 77

T91 Dax Wallet (North Dakota State) 78 78

T91 Bryden Salvador (Hawaii) 78 78

T105 Shane Snow (Hawaii) 81 81

T107 Desmond Mello (Hawaii) 83 83
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